THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MAY 30, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 30, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50433

14-50381

14-50399

13-51582

14-50119

14-50386

14-50414

14-50420

Loretto Ann Eddens

Lena Lynette Clement Gibson

Timothy Hope Neal

David Robert Burnworth

Sharon Melton Burnworth

(Cont. From 02/07/14, 03/07/14,
03/21/14, 04/17/14)

Robert Thomas Hale, Jr.
(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/17/14)

Larry Ravonne Kimrey

Karen Adams Kimrey

Angela Annette Singleton

Amy Lynette Flannery

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

Emily Hunter Blanton

William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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12-51813

14-50393

14-50402

14-50430

14-50391

14-50111

13-51390

14-50408

14-50427

Timothy R. Harris

Terri C. Harris

(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/17/14)

Sonny Dale Haigler
Angela Renee Haigler

Brian S Dutterer

Heaven L DeHoff

John Lee Frye

Donna Anderson Jefferson
(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/17/14)

Triquanna S. Johnson

(Cont. From 12/06/13, 01/03/14,
02/07/14, 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/17/14)

Peggy Potter Lewis

Sherry Mabe Hoss

David L. Cecil

Amy S. Davis

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Bryan Gates

David H Idol

PRO SE

Jason Lee Jelinek

C. Roland Krueger

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50382 Roger Dale Hilderbrand John T. Orcutt
Sharon Smith Hilderbrand

14-50396 Marie H. Wall Joseph Daniel Orenstein

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson
14-50287 Timothy Ray Burton Wendell Wes Schollander
Pamela Lynn Branch Burton
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50156 Danny Thomas Love Wendell Wes Schollander
Tara Jean Crowell Love
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/17/14 )
14-50390 Jamie Lee Pardue Wendell Wes Schollander
Tammie Jeanene Caudle Pardue
14-50416 Darrel Eugene Self Richard Brian Sorrell
Angela Short Self
14-50171 Andrio DeVaughn Thomas PRO SE FF
Christina Irene Thomas-Brown
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/17/14 )
14-50401 Julio Cesar Calan Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50421 Ricky Allen Culler Anthony J. Vrsecky
14-50395 Stephen Mark Teifer Emily Hunter Blanton

Vivian Marie Teifer

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON MAY 30, 2014.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7
14-50167 Shirley Milton Skeen Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/17/14 )
14-50398 Sharon Gates William V. Bost
14-50250 Eric Stephen Weicht William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50432 Lloyd James Ellis 111 Clyde R. Cash
14-50266 William Steven Zacharias Amy S. Davis
Tina Marie Zacharias
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50265 Roger Dale Gambrell Terry Michael Duncan
Erin Mann Gambrell
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50378 Randy Lee Hendrix Leslie G. Frye
14-50377 Hendrix Framing & Drywall, Inc. Leslie G. Frye
14-50261 Ephraim Johnston Irvin II PRO SE FF
Melanie Kay Smith
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
14-50385 Conelia Davis Harper Jason Lee Jelinek

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON MAY 30, 2014.
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14-50392 Louie Wayne King
14-50289 Charles Austin
Clio H Austin
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
13-50080 Fard Omar Mininall
Michelle Brown Mininall
(Cont. From 04/17/14 )
10-51941 Richard Delbert Schweikert Jr.
Carrie Lynn Schweikert
14-50409 Ricky Allan Parkman
Cheryl Ann Parkman
14-50395 Stephen Mark Teifer
Vivian Marie Teifer
14-50428 David Jeremy Wilson

Kristan Lynn Wilson

C. Roland Krueger

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Kenneth Love

Kenneth Love

Karen Beth Malay

Robert F. McLaughlin

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
14-50404 Mark Hayes Samuel PRO SE FF
14-50407 Patrick Laurence Barber Wendell Wes Schollander
Cassandra Mari Silber Barber
14-50163 Tommy Ray Gaddy Wendell Wes Schollander
Julie Ann Smith Gaddy
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/02/14 )
14-50387 Sherry Priscilla Glenn Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50374 Martin Buckley Neely Wendell Wes Schollander
Catherine Board Neely
14-50384 Roger Eugene Vogler 111 Wendell Wes Schollander
14-50191 Ralph L Wall Jr. Donald K. Speckhard
Patricia R Wall
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/02/14 )
14-50283 David Lemar Warr James L. Tennant

(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50406

14-50178

14-50370

14-50383

14-50369

14-50318

14-50090

14-50394

14-50271

Steven Duane Harding
Theresa Mayhew Harding

Douglas Keith Walker
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/02/14)

Robert Michael Wallace

John David Alley
Misty Melissa Kretschman Alley

Dwayne Earl Chilton

Avery Dixon
Norma Jean Prim Dixon
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Norman Wayne Gallimore
(Cont. From 03/07/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14, 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

Margaret Diane Whitaker Hurt

Michael Lee Toney, Sr.
Cynthia Jane Woods Toney
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Brett Smith Yauger

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON MAY 30, 2014.
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14-50380 Kathy Leigh Wilhite Thomas W. Anderson

14-50322 Johnathan Larry Rhodes John M. Bahner
Jennifer Smith Rhodes
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

14-50405 Frances Oree Hamilton Emily Hunter Blanton

14-50193 Bryan Scott Beaver William V. Bost
Elizabeth Moore Beaver
(Cont. From 04/04/14, 04/17/14,
05/02/14)

14-50258 Kim Luredian Brawley William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

14-50361 Jodi Chapman Cape William V. Bost
James Edward Cape

14-50400 Jean Clarke Neely William V. Bost

14-50234 Gary Wayne Pettit William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

14-50397 Tuwana Glennell Yim William V. Bost
Ouksokan Yim

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50260

14-50348

13-51504

14-50368

14-50413

14-50268

14-50403

14-50373

14-50252

Doris T. Adams
(Cont. From 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

Vanessa Bohannon Brown
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Gene Clayton Hair II

Mary Woodson Gardner-Hair
(Cont. From 01/24/14, 02/07/14,
02/21/14, 03/21/14, 04/04/14 )

Nancy Rose Miller Turner

Audrey Lynnette Bird

Michael Gray Goins
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Shannon Cope Mitchell

Jimmy Lee Ely Jr.
Alisa Hinson Ely

Anothony A Barclay
Amy M Barclay
(Cont. From 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Amy S. Davis

Amy S. Davis

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-50365

14-50350

14-50376

14-50129

14-50388

14-50038

14-50063

14-50303

14-50389

Margaret E. Steele

Kirk Landon Huffman
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Donice Adele Cude

Mark Alan Hunter
Rebecca Mannon Hunter
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14 )

Michael Joseph Minns
Jacqueline Rogers Minns

Elizabeth Ann Powers
(Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14, 05/02/14 )

Marcus Timothy Scott

Karen Rebecca Scott

(Cont. From 02/21/14, 03/21/14,
04/04/14 )

Leverne Grooms Jr.
Penny Marie Grooms
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Lettie Wilson Torrence

Brian Hayes

PRO SE

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Aleta B. Kiser

Scott B. Lewis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
14-50375 Randy L Neely Kenneth Love
Audrey W Neely
13-51515 Christopher Denard Sewell Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 01/24/14, 02/07/14,
04/04/14, 05/02/14 )
14-50277 Samuel Hammond Broadus John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )
14-50331 Timmy Len Flanigan John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )
14-50243 Bobbie Joe Jenkins John A. Meadows
Betty Gaddy Jenkins
(Cont. From 04/17/14, 05/02/14 )
14-50139 Jennifer Stokes-Lowery John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14,
04/17/14, 05/02/14 )
14-50351 Amy L Miller PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )
14-50364 Maurice Sylvester Bailey Kristen Scott Nardone
14-50327 Antonio Bonner Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-51279

14-50151

14-50320

14-50379

Tony Lorenzo Ford

(Cont. From 12/06/13, 12/20/13,
01/03/14, 01/31/14, 02/21/14,

03/21/14, 04/04/14, 04/17/14)

Corey Eugene Johnson
(Cont. From 03/21/14, 04/04/14,
04/17/14, 05/02/14 )

William Chester Loucks
(Cont. From 05/02/14 )

Carolyn Hairston Penn

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



